DAY

MON
TUE
WED
THUR
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THUR
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON

DATE DIRECTION
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CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
CLUBHOUSE

RINK MOVEMENTS

JUL

COLOUR

BLACK
ORANGE
RED
GREEN
BLUE
BLACK
ORANGE
BLACK
ORANGE
RED
GREEN
BLUE
BLACK
ORANGE
RED

DAY

TUE
WED
THUR
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED
THUR
FRI
SAT
SUN
MON
TUE
WED

DATE DIRECTION

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
MITTEN
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE
CLUBHOUSE

COLOUR

GREEN
BLUE
BLACK
ORANGE
BLACK
RED

RED
GREEN
BLUE
BLACK
ORANGE
RED
GREEN
GREEN
BLUE
BLACK

IF TEAM CAPTAINS WISH TO USE A DIRECTION DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE THEY MAY

CHANGE THE SET UP PROVIDED THEY REINSTATE IT AFTER THEIR MATCH

JUL



	JUL

